Mens 2013 competitor points

Competitor
Harry McCulloch
Neil Jennings
Paul Derrien
Jonathan Winney
Adam Richardson
Scott Rees
Mutara Sheriff
Anthony Jackson
Andrew Rostek
Marc Snaith

Ben Gibbons
Sathira Don
Chris Brook
Jamie Campbell
Linus Field
Archie Dupree
Jamie McDougall
Jack Owen
Stefan Kreuger
Alex Williamson
Jamie Millbank
Ollie MclLarty
Rob Curtis
Alfred Mzimbe
Patrick Coakely
Dylan Rubini
Harry Matthews
Noah Amissah
Peter Christian

Points include relays

Kingsmeadow

123

4*100 - 2nd

Rostek

16
20
15
11

12

10
13
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Winney

Rees

Mclarty

4*400 - 2nd

Rostek

McCulloch

Snaith
Rees

St Mary's

15
13

114

4*100 - 2nd

Shefiff
Rees
Rostek
Field

4*400 - 3rd
Rostek
Milbank
McCulloch
Jackson

Winchester

15
13
14
14
12
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1
117

4*100 - 3rd
Sheriff
Jennings
Winney
Rostek

4*400 - 4th
Campbell
McCulloch
Winney
Jackson

Eltham
13
11
13
14

9
9
9
13
0
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115

4*100 - 3rd
Sheriff
Rees

Amissah
?

4*400 - 2nd
Campbell
Rees
Winney
Jackson

Total
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469



